
List of attendees, including WRC project partners and speakers

Alex Midlen alex.midlen@plymouth.gov.uk Low Carbon City Officer Plymouth City Council (WRC Project Partner)
Aline te Line aln@tg.nl                                                           Strategy and Management Consultant Twynstra Gudde

Anna Roose anna.roose@aquafin.be Aquafin NV
Anthony Femont anthony.femont@aggeres.com Director Aggeres nv
Arne Debruyne arne.debruyne@oostende.be Project Coordinator SCAPE Oostende

Astrid Vanackere astrid.vanackere@oostende.be
Oostende

Bas Kole b.kole@middleburg.nl Project Engineer Municipality of Middelburg (WRC Project Partner)
Bert Janse bert.janse@scheldestromen.nl Account Manager Water Management Waterschap Scheldestromen
Bert Milants bert.milants@evolta.be Project Manager EVOLTA engineers nv
Bram Vogels b.vogels@vmm.be Vlaamse Milieumaatschappij
Charlie Markey charlotte.markey@greenblueurban.com Green Blue Urban (WRC Project Partner)
Christèle ALEXANDRE symsageb.alexandre@orange.fr Director of SYMSAGEB SYMSAGEB (WRC Project Partner)
Dieter Brems peter.maris@vlaamsbrabant.be Executive Secretary Province of Vlaams-Brabant
Dirk Depotter Dirk.Depotter@farys.be Manager Farys
Dirk Halet dh@vlakwa.be Strategic Coordinator Vlakwa – Flanders Knowledge Center Water
Dries Debruyne d.debruyne@interreg2seas.eu Interreg 2 Seas
Eli Devriendt eli.devriendt@oostende.be Oostende
Elia Desmot edesmot@adpota.fr ADOPTA
Eline Van Der Borg e.van.der.borg@leiden.nl Municipality of Leiden
Els Stoops Els.stoops@pidpa.be GIS-Hydraulic Ing Pidpa
Eva Gheselle eva.gheselle@vives.be Researcher VIVES (WRC Project Partner)
Evelien Bolle e.bolle@wvi.be Climate Expert WVI
Eveline Buyck eveline.buyck@brugge.be European Project Coördinator Brugge (WRC Project Partner)
Evelyn Snijkers evelyn.snijkers@aquafin.be Engineer Aquafin
Frank Newell frank.newell@environment-agency.gov.uk Flood and Coastal Risk Management Advisor Environment Agency
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George Warren george.warren@london.gov.uk Project Manager - London Sustainable Drainage Greater London Authority
Griet Beuckelaers griet.beuckelaers@aquafin.be Engineer Aquafin
Griet Defloor griet.Defloor@aquafin.be Engineer Aquafin
Guillaume Treunet servicestechniques.condette@orange.fr Technical Services Manager Commune de Condette
Gwenny Cooman gwenny.cooman@oostende.be Oostende
Hans De Preter hans.depreter@wenz.be Head Investements waterwegen en zeekanaal (WRC Project Partner)
Hans van de Kop h.van.de.kop@kapelle.nl Coordinator Council Kapelle
Ingrid Quintens Ingrid.Quintens@limburg.be Engineer Province of Limburg
Isabelle Neyskens isabelle.neyskens@gmail.com Project Coordinator City of Mechelen (WRC Project Partner)
Isabelle Terrie isabelle.terrie@mechelen.be Manager  Public Domain City of Mechelen (WRC Project Partner)

Isabelle Watier i.watier@boulogne-developpement.com European Project Manager
Boulogne sur mer Développement Côte d'Opale (WRC 
Project Partner)

Jaap van Nes Jaap.van.nes@agt.be Project Manager AGT
Joke Calcoen joke.calcoen@vives.be Lecturer VIVES (WRC Project Partner)
Jonas Lagrou jonas.lagrou@west-vlaanderen.be Policy Officer International Cooperation Province of West-Vlaanderen
Jos Van Steenwinkel jos.van.steenwinkel@agt.be Managing Director Adviesbureau inzake Grondwatertechnieken nv
Judith Schuermans j.schuermans@baxcompany.com Innovation & Project Consultant Bax & Company
Katherine Hyde k.hyde@reading.ac.uk Academic University of Reading
Koen De Winne koen.dewinne@aquafin.be Aquafin
Koen Denys koen.denys@vives.be Project Coordinator VIVES (WRC Project Partner)
kris derveaux kris.derveaux@farys.be Manager Farys

Lander Debrabander lander.agso@proximus.be Coördinator Spatial Planning Autonoom Gemeentebedrijf Stadsvernieuwing Oostende
Laurie Gadeyne laurie.gadeyne@mechelen.be Urban Renewel Communication Expert City of Mechelen (WRC Project Partner)
Leentje Gunst leentje.gunst@brugge.be Architect City of Bruges (WRC Project Partner)
Lien Engels lien.engels@stad.antwerpen.be Project Manager Blue-Green Networks City of Antwerp
Lien Neyens lien.neyens@evolta.be Project Manager EVOLTA engineers nv
Liz Wells liz.wells@plymouth.gov.uk Technical and Business Support Officer Plymouth City Council (WRC Project Partner)
Lynsey Adams lynseyadams@southend.gov.uk Project Officer Southend-On-Sea Borough Council
Maéva VINGADASSALOM symsageb.vinga@orange.fr Project Manager SYMSAGEB (WRC Project Partner)
Marc Botermans m.botermans@leiden.nl intern SPONGE Municipality of Leiden
Marcia van der Vlugt Maria.vander.Vlugt@minienm.nl Programme Manager Ministerie van Infrastructuur en Milieu (Nederland)
Marijke Van Hoorick marijke.vanhoorick@vlaamsbrabant.be Engineer Province of Vlaams-Brabant
Mathias Nijsen mathias.nijsen@limburg.be Engineer Water Policy Province of Limburg

Matthieu Fayeulle m.fayeulle@boulogne-developpement.com Environmnental Project Manager
Boulogne-sur-Mer Développement Côte d'Opale (WRC 
Project Partner)

Micheline Gruwé micheline.gruwe@wenz.be Policy Officer - Project Manager ORBP waterwegen en zeekanaal (WRC Project Partner)
Mieke De Wilde mieke.dewilde@vlaamsbrabant.be Engineer Province of Vlaams-Brabant
Milaila Bentz milailabentz@southend.gov.uk Coastal Defence Engineer Southend-On-Sea Borough Council
Nathalie Erbout nathalie.erbout@west-vlaanderen.be Coördinator Climate Province of West-Vlaanderen
Niels Goossens niels.goossens@aquafin.be Engineer Aquafin
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Paula MacLachlan p.maclachlan@interreg2seas.eu Facilitator Interreg 2 Seas
Peter Cokelaere peter.cokelaere@mechelen.be Project Coordinator City of Mechelen (WRC Project Partner)
Peter Ganzevles p.ganzevles@middelburg.nl Program Manager Municipality of Middelburg (WRC Project Partner)
Raf Cox raf.cox@limburg.be Province of Limburg
Richard Bara Richard.Bara@Plymouth.gov.uk Landscape Architect Plymouth City Council (WRC Project Partner)
Richard Behan rbehan@southwestwater.co.uk Flood Risk Manager South West Water Ltd (WRC Project Partner)
Riet Lismont riet.lismont@vlario.be Project Manager Vlario
Riet Van Mieghem vanmieghem@gs-esf.be Grenzeloze Schelde
Rik Hendrix rik.hendrix@vito.be Researcher VITO
Robin Van den Bossche robin.vdb@vkgroup.be Principal VK Engineering
Sam Medart sam.medart@vlaamsbrabant.be Executive Secretary Province of Vlaams-Brabant
Samuel Van de Vijver samuel.vandevijver@stad.antwerpen.be Advisor Water City of Antwerp
sander belmans sander.belmans@wenz.be Project Engineer waterwegen en zeekanaal (WRC Project Partner)
Schepens Bart bart.schepens@brugge.be Engineer Brugge
Sebastiaan Du Fosse sebastiaan.dufosse@farys.be Project Manager Farys
Sofie Sonck vorming@farys.be Project Manager FARYS|TMVW
Sophie Vanderschueren vanderschueren@gs-esf.be Coördinatie Zenne
Steven Slabbers s.slabbers@bosch-slabbers.nl Bosch and Slabbers
Steven Van Luchene steven.vanluchene@pomwvl.be Project coordinator POM West-Vlaanderen
Sue Illman sue.illman@illman-young.com Manager Illman Young Landscape Design
Tako Popma tako.popma@link-eu.net European Affairs Consultant Link-EU
Thomas De Bie t.debie@vmm.be Vlaamse Milieumaatschappij
Tiny Maenhout tinymaenhout@telenet.be EU Projects Advisor Municipality of Middelburg (WRC Project Partner)
Tom Feyaerts tom.feyaerts@hydroscan.be Project Director HydroScan
Tom Wierts tomwierts@okra.nl Associate, Project Manager OKRA landschapsarchitecten
Toon Van Dorpe toon.vandorpe@aquafin.be Team Leader Aquafin
Victor Dries victor.dries@vlaanderen.be Advisor Environment Cabinet Minister Homans
Vincent Kuiphuis vgh.kuiphuis@breda.nl Advisor on Spatial Adaptation Breda
Vincent Wolfs vincent.wolfs@kuleuven.be KU Leuven

Wessel Tiessens w.tiessens@leiden.nl Project Manager SPONGE Municipality of Leiden
Wouter Verhaegen wouter.v@vkgroup.be Business Development Infrastructure VK Architects & Engineers

mailto:riet.lismont@vlario.be
mailto:sam.medart@vlaamsbrabant.be
mailto:s.slabbers@bosch-slabbers.nl
mailto:tako.popma@link-eu.net

	Blad1

